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201411060003
51370

11/06/2014
02:52:49

DUFF
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS PEEKS AUTO
TOPS AND
INTERIORS
INC

Lot#:20 Blk:26
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201411060003
51380

11/06/2014
02:52:50

DUFF
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

Lot#:20 Blk:26
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201411060003
51390

11/06/2014
02:52:51

DUFF
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

Lot#:20 Blk:26
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201411060003
51400

11/06/2014
02:52:52

DUFF
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE GREATER
MOBILE
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

Lot#:20 Blk:26
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201411060003
51410

11/06/2014
02:52:53

DUFF
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Lot#:20 Blk:26
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA


