Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 9; Name= DUFF PROPERTIES LLC; Date Recorded= 2014;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201411060003 51370	11/06/2014 02:52:49	DUFF PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	PEEKS AUTO TOPS AND INTERIORS INC						Lot#:20 Blk:26 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201411060003 51380	11/06/2014 02:52:50	DUFF PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK						Lot#:20 Blk:26 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201411060003 51390	11/06/2014 02:52:51	DUFF PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK						Lot#:20 Blk:26 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201411060003 51400	11/06/2014 02:52:52	DUFF PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	GREATER MOBILE DEVELOPMEN T CORPORATIO N						Lot#:20 Blk:26 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201411060003 51410	11/06/2014 02:52:53	DUFF PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON						Lot#:20 Blk:26 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA